Features
■ Compact design, long life and high
 reliability
■ Low cost compared to optical type
 encoders
■ Incremental type
■ Detent option
   PES12 - 12 mm Shaftless Encoder
 How To Order
PES12  -  4  0  S  -  N  0024
Model
Terminal Confi guration
 4 = PC Horizontal/Rear Facing
Detent Option
 0 = No Detents
 2 = 24 Detents
Shaft Style
 S = Shaftless
Switch Confi guration
 N = No Switch
Resolution
 0024 = 24 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
  Electrical Characteristics
Output ....................................................................................................................................................................................... Quadrature